Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 36x C13 6x C19, prise 32 A
EN60309, 3 m
Référence du produit: 555-IPL-V-36C13-6C19-32A-3 sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
Caractéristiques principales
/  Mesure énergétique globale /  Option d'affichage RVB à distance
/  Largeur Slimline (45mm) /  Logiciel SNMP gratuit
/  Facilement configurables -Quelques minutes suffisent /  Gamme d'options de prises

Regulations 2020 (SI 2020 No. 1355).
UK SI 2012 No. 3032 The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous
Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment
Regulations 2012 (UK RoHS) — compliant for Great
Britain. Retained EU law, as amended by the Product
Page 4/5 This data sheet was generated at 1:15am 25th May 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 36x C13 6x C19, prise 32 A
EN60309, 3 m
Référence du produit: 555-IPL-V-36C13-6C19-32A-3 sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
Safety and Metrology (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2019.
Informations concernant les reférences produits
Référence du produit Description
555-IPL-1H-10C13-2C19-16A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU horizontale 1U 10x C13 2x C19, prise 16 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-2H-12C13-2C19-32A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU horizontale 2U 12x C13 2x C19, prise 32 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-12C13-2C19-16A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 12x C13 2x C19, prise 16 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-12C13-2C19-32A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 12x C13 2x C19, prise 32 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-16C13-16A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 16x C13, 16 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-16C13-2C19-16A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 16x C13 2x C19, prise 16 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-24C13-4C19-16A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 24x C13 4x C19, prise 16 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-24C13-4C19-32A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 24x C13 4x C19, prise 32 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-36C13-6C19-32A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 36x C13 6x C19, prise 32 A EN60309, 3 m
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 5/5 This data sheet was generated at 1:15am 25th May 2026 and is subject to change at any time.